I Two (2) at nine point four one (9.41) feet in height and four point six four (4.64) feet in depth. Said antennas shall be 

approximately forty-nine (49) feet above grade level. 

p One (1) at fourteen point five (14.5) feet in height and three point eight (3.8) feet in depth. Said antenna shall be 
i: approximately one hundred sixteen (116) feet three (3) inches above grade level. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and 
Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk. 

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department of